AV1431/1431A  Handheld RF/Microwave Signal Generator
(10MHz~18GHz/250kHz~4GHz)
Product Overview
AV1431 Handheld Microwave Signal Generator and AV1431A Handheld RF Signal Generator are
all provided with unified handheld case, which is highly integrated, compact, lightweight, and
easy to carry. The signal generator provides Simplified Chinese/English menus and friendly
interface, which make the operation easy to learn. The output signals of AV1431 and AV1431A
respectively cover microwave and RF, with high frequency resolution, large dynamic range, and

Accuracy
≤10nW ≤1nW
Ordering Information
Main Unit: AV1431Handheld Microwave Signal Generator 10MHz～18GHz
AV1431A Handheld RF Signal Generator      250kHz～4GHz
Standard Package
No. Description Remarks
1 Power Cord Assembly
Including: Standard tri-prong power cord,
AC-DC Power Adapter (60W)
2 User Manual
3 Certificate of Conformity
4 CD
Containing: Secondary Development Library, User
Manual
Options
No.  Description Function Remarks
AV1431-002
Rechargeable
Lithium-Ion Battery
High-Capacity Rechargeable
Battery Pack
AV1431-003 Soft Carrying Bag
For convenient carrying and
daily protection of the
instrument.
AV1431-004 Transit Case
High-strength waterproof transit
case, suitable for long-distance
transportation.
AV1431-005 English Options
English Labels, Panels, Rubber
Keys, English Operation
Interface.
AV1431-006